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DATE DETAILS
Saturday 26 August Approx 10.00am USA team arrives
Sunday 27 August GB&l team arrives
Monday 28 August 8.00am USA practice
9.00am GB& practice
5.00pm Teams Private Putting Competition - Himalayas
7.00pm Joint Team Dinner - Private
Tuesday 29 August 8.00am GB& practice
9.00am USA practice
6.00pm R&A Reception for teams - Forgan House
Wednesday 30 August  11.20am onwards GB&d practice @ Kingsbarns
1.00pm USA practice
8.00pm Walker Cup Venues Dinner - Forgan House
Thursday 31 August 8.00am USA practice
9.00am GB&l practice
9.00am JESC Meeting
1.30pm USA practice
2.30pm GB&l practice
7.15pm Walker Cup Dinner (400 approx) - Pavilion
Friday 1 September 8.00am GB&l practice
9.00am USA practice
9.00am - 40 people Walker Cup Past Players Golf — Lundin Links
1.30pm GB& practice
2.30pm USA practice
4.15pm Team Photographs
5.00pm Opening Ceremony - public access - no ticket required
6.00pm Opening Ceremony Reception (500-600) - Pavilion
7.30pm Walker Cup Society Dinner - OCH

7.30pm Walker Cup Venues Dinner - Forgan House



Saturday 2 September

Sunday 3 September

Monday 4 September

8.30 - 9.00am
1.45 - 2.55pm

8.00 - 8.30am
1.15 - 2.45pm

On completion of play

7.30pm approx

7.00am -10.00am

Match Day One
4 Foursomes Matches
8 Singles Matches

Match Day Two
4 Foursomes Matches
10 Singles Matches

Closing Ceremony

Toast to the Teams following Closing Ceremony — Golf Museum

Golf on The Old Course for VIPS (by invitation)
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